74     952.500.6200 | www.exlar.com
SLM Series Motors/SLG Series Gearmotors
SLM Series Motors and
SLG Series Integrated
Gearmotors
Brushless servo motor and gearmotor technology from
Exlar provides the highest torque-to-size ratio available
in motion control today. Small size, outstanding

For cables and accessories see page 96.94     952.500.6200 | www.exlar.com
 952.500.6200 | www.exlar.com    95
SLM/SLG Motor Ordering Information
infranor:
IF1 = Standard Resolver
indramat/bosch-Rexroth:
IN6 =  Std Resolver – MKD/MHD motor wiring
w/M23 euro connectors for ‘M’ option
IN7 =  Hiperface Stegmann SKM036 multi-turn
absolute encoder – MSK motor wiring
w/M23 euro connectors for ‘M’ option –
plug & play option
Jetter technologies:
JT1 =  Standard Resolver – JH/JL motor wiring
w/M23 euro connectors for ‘M’ option
Kollmorgen/danaher:
KM4 =  EnDat Heidenhain EQN1325 multi-turn
absolute encoder – AKM motor wiring
w/M23 euro connectors for ‘M’ option
KM5 =  Standard Resolver – AKM motor wiring
w/M23 euro connectors for ‘M’ option
KM6 =  Standard Incremental Encoder – AKM
motor wiring w/ M23 euro connectors
for ‘M’ option
Kuka Robot:
KU1 = Tyco Size 21 Resolver9
Kawasaki Robot:
KW1 = Kawasaki Special Encoder9
lenze/ac tech:
LZ1 =  Hiperface Stegmann SRM050 multi-turn
absolute encoder – MCS motor wiring
w/M23 euro connectors for ‘M’ option
LZ5 =  Standard Resolver – MCS motor wiring
w/ M23 euro connectors for ‘M’ option
LZ6 =  Standard Incremental Encoder – MCS
motor wiring w/ M23 euro connectors
for ‘M’ option
Matuschek:
MC1 = LTN Resolver
Metronix:
MX1 = Standard Resolver
MX2 =  Hiperface Stegmann SKM036
multi-turn absolute encoder
MX3 =  EnDat Heidenhain EQN1125 multi-turn
absolute encoder
Mitsubishi:
MT1 =  Mitsubishi Absolute Encoder – HF-SP
motor wiring with ‘M’ option
Modicon:
MD1 = Standard Resolver
Momentum:
MN1 =   Hyperface Stegmann SRM050 multi-turn
absolute encoder – MN motor wiring
w/M23 connectors for ‘M’ option
MN2 =  EnDat Heidenhain EQN1325 multi-turn
absolute encoder – MN motor wiring
connectors for ‘M’ option
MN3 =  Std incremental encoder – MN motor
wiring w/M23 connectors for ‘M’ option
MN4 =  Std resolver – MN motor wiring w/M23
connectors for ‘M’ option
Moog:
MG1 = Standard Resolver
Motoman Robot:
MM1 = Yaskawa Serial Encoder9
nachi Robot:
NC1 = Tamagawa Serial Encoder9
ormec:
OR1 = Standard Resolver
OR2 =  Std Incremental Encoder – G series motor
wiring w/MS connectors for ‘M’ option
Parker compumotor:
PC6 =  Std Incremental Encoder – SMH motor